APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered 233559 - 233823

In the amount of $3,080,404.41

Dated
08-31-18 - 9-24-18






Cardholder Name Brenda O'Brien

fwvn School District - Commercial Card Record Form

‘Statement Date:

Aug-18

Da Vendor Name  Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /\’)V
18| Amazon Summer School-Little Chefs 19.27(10.802.411.110001 .~

==7/18|Amazon Learning Resources 60.79(10.801.411.221220 -~
7/12/18|Amazon Bridges Supplies . 61.85(10.801.411.110000 15%57
7/12/18|Amazon Bridges Supplies 92.72|10.801.411.110000
7/12/18|Amazon Geometry Textbooks 83.93|10.801.471.120000
7/12/18|Amazon Learning Resources 54.43(10.801.411.221220 L
7/14/18| Amazon KG Book Study ~ 522(10.801.411.@ 70 2a13p0 7
7/19/18|Amazon AP Human Geo Supplies 55.84/10.801.411.120000 v/ IESIA
7/19/18|REI Heinemann |Webinar Registration 169(10.801.312.221300 v | /.42 *
7/19/18|REI Heinemann |Webinar Registration 169(10.801.312.221300 v |
7/19/18|REI Heinemann [Webinar Registration 169[10.801.312,221300 ,/
7/20/18|Amazon AP Human Geo Supplies "719]10.801.411.120000 ¢ |
7/20/18|Amazon AP Human Geo Supplies 60/10.801.411.120000 /
7/20/18|APL iTunes Apps for PE 4.99(10.801.411.120000
7/20/18{Amazon AP Human Geo Supplies 59.99|10.801.411.120000
7/21/18|Amazon AP Human Geo Supplies 284.66/10.801.411.120000
7/22/18|Amazon Growth Mindset Books 117.54/10.8014RJ 221220 it |v
7/21/18|NSTA Science Resources 247.23/10.801.411.120000
7/23/18|APL iTunes Apps for PE 0.99/10.801.411.120000 v
7/24/18|Amazon AP Human Geo Supplies 17.4/10.801.411.120000
7/26/18|IMSE Orton-Gillingham Training 1175/10.801.312 20800 A K
7/26/18| Amazon Summer School-Little Chefs 16.95(10.802.411.110001 ¢
7/27/18| Amazon Book Study g
7/31/18|Amazon Book Study
7/31/18|Amazon Book Study

8/1/18|Amazon KG Book Study

8/1/18|Amazon GT Math Resources 143.78(10.801.411.172000 +

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 119.98(27.801.411.158000.341 &

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 4.99(27.801.411.158000.341

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 1.99/|27.801.411.158000.341 Lt g

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 0.99|27.801.411.158000.341 /4

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 79.99|27.801.411.158000.341 /

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 509.94|27.801.411.158000.341

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 10.99|27.801.411.158000.341 /|

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 4.99|27.801.411.158000.341

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 4.99|27.801.411.158000.341 /|

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 2.99(27.801.411.158000.341

8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 2.99(27.801.411.158000.341 |

Invoice Total S 4,797.03

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Nami Brenda O'Brien

Statement Date:

Aug-18

Transaction |Vendor Name |Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 13.98(27.801.411.158000.341
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 4.99]27.801.411.158000.341 ¥+
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 6.99(27.801.411.158000.341 ‘v
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 2.99|27.801.411.158000.341 /
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 9.99(27.801.411.158000.341 v
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 1.99|27.801.411.158000.341
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 4.99(27.801.411.158000.341 ~
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 6.99/27.801.411.158000.341 V
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 1.99(27.801.411.158000.341 ]
8/1/18|APL iTunes  |Apps for Spec Ed 3.98|27.801.411.158000.341 4
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 1.99(27.801.411.158000.341
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 1.99(27.801.411.158000.341 ¢/
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 29.99(27.801.411.158000.341
8/1/18|APL iTunes Apps for Spec Ed 2.99|27.801.411.158000.341 ¥
8/1/18|Amazon Book Study 174.6|10.801.411.221270 1%
8/1/18|Amazon GT Math Resources 27.94/10.801.411.172000
8/1/18|Amazon Book Study 154.35/10.101.411.110000 -
8/2/18|Amazon Brigdes Supplies 73.89|10.801.411.110000 v
8/2/18(Walmart New Teacher Supplies 4.65(10.801.411.221100 |

Invoice Total

$ 531.27

Cardholder Signature/Date g 27/}?

Supervisor Signature/Date

228 2+



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardh:)lder Name:

Transaction Date Vendor Name

Richard A Ericksen

Purchase Description

Statement Date: 8/4/2018

Total Cost Expense Code

7/19/2018

Amazon

7/23/2018

WM Superstore

7/23/2018

Walmart.com

7/24/2018

Amazon

7/24/2018

Amazon

7/26/2018

Amazon

7/26/2018

Walmart.com

7/26/2018

Walmart.com

7/26/2018

Walmart.com

7/30/2018

Amazon

8/1/2018

Amazon

8/1/2018|Amazon

All Iltems are FF&E for KMS Family &

S 11,428.64 49.301.411.255000.602

Consumer Science Room

/5D

(/L

Invoice Total

W=
CW Signature/Date /

S 11,428.64

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 8/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Joel R. Farren
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code 9\4 IOOO‘/ V
7/25/2018 Amazon Prime Membership Fee  |Amazon Prime Fee/Being Reimbursed S 59.50 10401 411. 124660~ {
A Invoice Total S 59.50
Cardholder Signature/Date l ' Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

§)ulig

Statement Date:
Cardholder Name: -STZ JEN A LT DAMNC I
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description "ff’_,;i—/'/‘ Total Cost Expense Code
7ia] g LHTNE [ETCHIA | cotes POl SNTLVRW | @2 1) 10 /03 RYZ 24
Invoice Total $ A (b2 - Ov

g

T e

\

~ Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

(o VA0



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

8/4/2018

N Statement Date:
Cardholder Name: Todd Lamb
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ‘/,ﬁ‘/
7/14/2018 The Infosoft Group Milwaukeejobs.com nurse posting $295.00| .~ 10 E 801 411 214000
Invoice Total $295.00

L

\

Cardholder Signature/Date

/ Plfad

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 8/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Tammy Singer
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
K V38 ‘ Ty
7/30/2018 Pick n' Save Snacksfordasglit . &, P. AUl ' $49.65] /' 27-801-411-223300-341
2
Invoice Total $49.65

F/ZI/W I

(% Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

N Statement Date: August 4, 2018
Cardholder Name: Jeff Holmes
210 %
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expepse Code 77
7/12/2018 Dept of Justice Safety Summit Regis Bob Soderberg S 50.00 10-80 -9&:)231100 i
8/2/2018 Varidesk stand Desk, Monitor Arm & Chair ) 940.00 10-801 1232100
e |
Invoice Total S 990.00

Oy ol /IS /18

L4

“ Cardholder Signature/Date

N\

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 8/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Marc Gabrysiak
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /(O\\/
7/9/2018|Metro Market Distilled water and isopropyl alchohol S 6.96 |~ 10801411 266100000 4%
for LCD cleaning Ve » \
7/9/2018|Home Depot Spray bottles for LCD cleaning S 4.16 | v~ 10 801 411 266100 000 m\ 6
7/13/2018|American Time Wireless AP wireguards S 980.59 |~ 10 801 411 266100 000 4/
7/23/2018|Home Depot Return for tax adjustment S (4.16)| v 1) KDl Ul (g (O 7
7/23/2018|Home Depot Repurchase of spray bottles after tax %
adjustment S 3.96 |~ 10 801 411 266100 000 %
7/30/2018|MailChimp ) Monthly MailChimp service $ 55.25 |~ 10 801 361 266100 000 Y
\
Invoice Total S 1,046.76
Marc Gabrysiak 8/15/2018 ;\Wﬁ djﬂw 5 / [s / | Q
Cardholder Signature/Date ' ¥ supervisor Signature/Da{e

\



Germantown Schooi District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 8/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
ransactionDate  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
7/20/2018|Woodburn Press Career Packets for Guidance Dept S 124.15 [~ 10.301.411.213000 ~ )
7/20/2018|Mead Direct At a Glance Wall Calendar for 2018/19 | $ 4459 |~ 10.301.411.241000 | %1.59
7/24/2018|Tennis Ball Supplies Precut Tennis Balls For Chair legs $ 15005123 10.301.446.124000 VW2 LAV
7/27/2018|Amazon.com Life in the Colonies Poster Chart $ 10.40 [+v~ 10.301.411.127000 *+ | 3% 55
7/27/2018|Amazon.com Civil War Learning Chart S 8.28 |~ 10.301.411.127000 <~
7/27/2018|Art.com/AllPosters Various 8th Gr Civil War Posters $ 97.32 | v~ 10.301.411.122000 ¢~
7/27/2018|Amazon.com 13 Colonies Learning Chart S 19.87 |~ 10.301.411.127000 *
7/10/2018|Jimmy Johns . Lunch - Interviews for 6th Science S 37.00 | v~ 10.301.411.241000 ,
Invoice Total ) 491.61
J«u.aﬂw- &‘.M'\J/\' ?}N-e/ € o 8/%@/1/8
T I

\ Cardholder Signature/Date
)

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 8/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Karen Krueger
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
7/12/2018|Amazon Mktplace Poms performance gloves S 165.60 W14838
7/13/2018|Amazon Mktplace Poms performance Black hats S 180.00 LQD{ﬁ)O 814838 1 OP\ ’7“«(\\,0b
Invoice Total S 345.60

e W 7317 / MWW& Wf(f// Y

\ Cardholder Sngngture/ Date Supervnsor Slgnature/ Date




3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:47 PM 09/19/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/25/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

181900047 09/24/2018 Arnold, Michael Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900047 75.00

181900048 09/24/2018 Bailiff, Andrew Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900048 75.00

181900049 09/24/2018 Bales, Mary Reimbursement - Travel Expense 80.66 10 401 342 135200 000
Totals for 181900049 80.66

181900050 09/24/2018 Beaty, Jeanne Reimbursement - Mileage 15.26 10 801 342 264100 000
Totals for 181900050 15.26

181900051 09/24/2018 Cesario, Sally Supplies - Chair mat, dolly carts 172.26 10 301 446 136000 000

181900051 09/24/2018 Cesario, Sally Supplies - Chair mat, dolly carts 38.89 10 301 446 129000 000
Totals for 181900051 211.15

181900052 09/24/2018 Croatt, Dana Reimbursement - Supplies/Meetings 41.17 10 104 411 241000 000
Totals for 181900052 41.17

181900053 09/24/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Travel expense 76.19 10 801 342 254100 000

181900053 09/24/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 115.38 10 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 181900053 191.57

181900054 09/24/2018 Ericksen, Richard Reimbursement - Mileage 126.99 10 801 342 251000 000
Totals for 181900054 126.99

181900055 09/24/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 163.50 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 181900055 163.50

181900056 09/24/2018 Gerhardt, Patricia Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900056 75.00

181900057 09/24/2018 Havlik, Laura Clothing allowance 75.00 50 E 801 421 257100 000
Totals for 181900057 75.00

181900058 09/24/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage 18-19 J Holmes - Sept 2018 150.00 10 E 801 342 231100 000
Totals for 181900058 150.00

181900059 09/24/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 103.01 10 801 342 219420 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:47 PM 09/19/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/25/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 181900059 103.01

181900060 09/24/2018 Kohel, Kathryn Reimbursement - Food for meeting 40.75 10 101 411 241000 000
Totals for 181900060 40.75

181900061 09/24/2018 Kons, Dawn Clothing allowance 75.00 50 E 801 421 257100 000
Totals for 181900061 75.00

181900062 09/24/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 16.35 27 801 342 223300 341

181900062 09/24/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Mileage 6.81 27 E 801 342 223300 341
Totals for 181900062 23.16

181900063 09/24/2018 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 125.90 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 181900063 125.90

181900064 09/24/2018 Schaller, Gail Clothing allowance 75.00 50 E 801 421 257100 000
Totals for 181900064 75.00

181900065 09/24/2018 Siegman, Rhonda Clothing allowance 75.00 50 801 421 257100 000
Totals for 181900065 75.00

181900066 09/24/2018 Sterr, Stephanie Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900066 75.00

181900067 09/24/2018 Stoffel, Melissa Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900067 75.00

181900068 09/24/2018 Unertl, Sara General Athletics 150.00 10 E 405 342 223100 000
Totals for 181900068 150.00

181900069 09/24/2018 Van Aacken, Jon Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900069 75.00

181900070 09/24/2018 Vogt, Gerald Reimbursement - Mileage 33.79 10 801 342 253000 000
Totals for 181900070 33.79

181900071 09/24/2018 Weiss, Lynn Reimbursement - Mileage 8.18 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 181900071 8.18



3frdtl0l.p
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086

Germantown School District

Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/25/18)

2:47 PM 09/19/18
PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
181900072 09/24/2018 Wendt, Barbara Reimbursement - Spec Ed program 100.00 27 E 801 942 159100 019
Aide license renewal
Totals for 181900072 100.00
181900073 09/24/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Travel Expense 345.00 10 E 801 342 219420 000
Totals for 181900073 345.00
Totals for checks 2,660.09



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:47 PM 09/19/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/25/18) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 2,236.93 2,236.93
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 123.16 123.16
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 0.00 0.00 300.00 300.00
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 2,660.09 2,660.09

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:48 PM 09/19/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/24/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,463.74 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 690.98 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 183.13 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,463.74 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 690.98 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 183.13 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,918.95 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 485.84 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,918.95 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 485.84 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800005 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800005 31,672.88
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 7,669.01 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 286.17 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 183.13 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 7,669.01 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 286.17 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 183.13 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,814.50 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 680.26 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,814.50 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 680.26 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800093 08/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800093 29,453.74
201800156 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - August 340.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
2018
201800156 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - August 55.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
2018
Totals for 201800156 395.00
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,317.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,312.00 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 638.32 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 82.63 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 209.76 50 L 000 000 811611 00O



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:48 PM 09/19/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/24/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,347.14 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 149.29 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.33 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 49 .05 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 18,569.83 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 849.22 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 146.63 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 219.86 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,312.00 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 638.32 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 82.63 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 209.76 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,347.14 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 149.29 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.33 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800157 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 49 .05 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800157 58,717.58
201800158 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 305.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800158 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 737.14 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201800158 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 67.71 80 L 000 000 811696 000
201800158 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 486 .65 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800158 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 193.74 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800158 1,790.64
201800159 08/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,480.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800159 08/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 3,968.26 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800159 08/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201800159 08/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 283.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800159 5,756.59
201800160 08/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 184 .00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800160 08/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 9,898.15 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800160 08/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 514.70 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201800160 08/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 73.93 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201800160 08/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 106.89 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800160 10,777.67
201800162 08/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 3,264.51 10 L 000 000 811695 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:48 PM 09/19/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/24/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

201800162 08/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 75.00 27 L 000 000 811695 000

201800162 08/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,291.52 10 L 000 000 811633 000

201800162 08/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 104.16 27 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201800162 5,735.19

201800163 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 42.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800163 42.00

201800164 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 718.32 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201800164 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 20.83 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201800164 739.15

201800165 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,322.73 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201800165 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 541.62 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800165 1,864.35

201800166 08/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 950.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800166 950.00

201800167 08/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,621.83 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201800167 08/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,019.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800167 5,640.83

201800168 08/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 225.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000

201800168 08/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201800168 325.00

201800169 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 255.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201800169 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 125.00 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201800169 380.00

201800170 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,865.16 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201800170 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,697.29 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800170 18,562.45

201800171 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,476.56 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201800171 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 864.68 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800171 4,341.24
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201800172 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 18,195.14 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201800172 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,353.81 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201800172 22,548.95

201800173 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,865.16 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201800173 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,697.29 27 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800173 18,562.45

201800174 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,476.56 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201800174 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 864.68 27 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800174 4,341.24

201800175 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -74.41 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800175 -74.41

201800176 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -17.40 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800176 -17.40

201800177 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -58.11 10 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201800177 -58.11

201800178 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -74.41 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800178 -74.41

201800179 08/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -17.40 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800179 -17.40

201800180 08/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 60.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201800180 08/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800180 60.00

201800181 08/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 11,295.75 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201800181 08/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 2,792.69 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800181 14,088.44

201800182 08/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual -21.69 10 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800182 -21.69

201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 228.24 10 E 101 411 110000 000
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201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,450.10 10 E 801 411 120000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 83.93 10 E 801 471 120000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 171.72 10 E 801 411 172000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 295.00 10 E 801 411 214000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 205.18 10 E 801 411 221300 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 345.60 10 A 000 000 714000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 97.32 10 E 301 411 122000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 38.55 10 E 301 411 127000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 124.15 10 E 301 411 213000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 81.59 10 E 301 411 241000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 63.66 10 E 104 411 110000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 62.00 10 E 103 342 241000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 59.50 10 E 401 411 241000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 840.67 27 E 801 411 158000 341
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 150.00 10 E 301 446 124000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 4._65 10 E 801 411 221100 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 55.25 10 E 801 361 266100 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 991.51 10 E 801 411 266100 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 49.65 27 E 801 411 223300 341
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 154 .57 10 E 801 411 110000 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 36.22 10 E 802 411 110001 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 940.00 10 E 801 446 232100 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 174.60 10 E 801 411 221270 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 50.00 10 E 801 312 231100 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,682.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 232.76 10 E 801 411 221220 000
201800183 08/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 11,428.64 49 E 301 411 255000 602
Totals for 201800183 20,097.06
201800184 08/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,034.82 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201800184 08/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 842 .57 27 L 000 000 811695 000
Totals for 201800184 2,877.39
201800185 08/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,329.02 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201800185 08/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,108.26 27 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201800185 3,437.28
201800186 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,214.28 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201800186 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 491 .66 27 L 000 000 811696 000
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Totals for 201800186 1,705.94
201800187 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,106.12 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800187 08/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 296.89 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800187 1,403.01
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,250.45 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 141.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 52,166.10 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 9,408.81 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 82.86 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 314.23 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,200.09 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,200.43 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.38 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 73.50 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 72,048.49 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,439.80 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 149.50 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 317.44 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 52,166.10 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 9,408.81 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 82.86 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 314.23 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,200.09 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,200.43 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.38 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800188 09/14/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 73.50 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800188 240,277.78
201800189 09/14/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800189 09/14/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,669.74 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201800189 09/14/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201800189 09/14/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 67.71 80 L 000 000 811696 000
201800189 09/14/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 3,007.59 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800189 09/14/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,032.25 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800189 7,637.18
201800190 09/14/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
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Totals for 201800190 150.00
201800191 09/14/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,602.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800191 09/14/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201800191 09/14/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 16,866.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800191 09/14/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,995.93 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201800191 09/14/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 383.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201800191 09/14/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201800191 09/14/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201800191 24,775.55
201800192 09/14/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 269.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800192 09/14/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201800192 09/14/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 41,028.48 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800192 09/14/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 7,655.96 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201800192 09/14/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 74.30 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201800192 09/14/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 147.35 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800192 49,175.09
201800194 09/14/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 9,002.01 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201800194 09/14/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,688.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201800194 09/14/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,889.46 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201800194 09/14/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,047.34 27 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201800194 21,627.79
201800195 09/14/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) P Koskovich 52.63 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800195 52.63
201800196 09/14/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) J Dunn 26.50 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800196 26.50
201800197 09/15/2018 CHASE Principal Expense - Non-Referendum 370,000.00 38 E 801 673 281000 000
Notes
Totals for 201800197 370,000.00

Totals for checks 979,725.17
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 504,906.19 0.00 7,827.50 512,733.69
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 79,825.34 0.00 890.32 80,715.66
38 NON-REFERENDUM DEBT FUND 0.00 0.00 370,000.00 370,000.00
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 11,428.64 11,428.64
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 3,483.80 0.00 0.00 3,483.80
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 1,363.38 0.00 0.00 1,363.38
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 589,578.71 0.00 390,146.46 979,725.17

End of report
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230822 09/24/2018 NBCUniversal Subscription per attached quote -3,653.56 10 E 801 435 222200 000

NBC Learn

Totals for 230822 -3,653.56

233069 09/10/2018 Grokowski, Jenny Choir retreat clinician -100.00 10 E 401 311 125400 000
Totals for 233069 -100.00

233559 08/31/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 145.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233559 08/31/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233559 345.00

233560 08/31/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 705.55 10 E 801 355 263300 000

233560 08/31/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 1,154.24 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 233560 1,859.79

233561 08/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 904 .00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233561 08/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233561 08/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,864.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233561 08/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 116.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233561 08/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual -60.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233561 08/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 50.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233561 08/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,415.77 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233561 4,440.27

233562 08/31/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 352.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 233562 352.00

233563 08/31/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct #BG-182211 78.50 10 E 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 233563 78.50

233564 08/31/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water 137.00 10 E 501 411 253300 000

233564 08/31/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supplies GHS Office 25.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 233564 162.00

233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 588.49 10 L 000 000 811691 000

233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 134.01 27 L 000 000 811691 000

233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 37.10 10 L 000 000 811691 000

233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 7.95 27 L 000 000 811691 000

233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 512.56 10 L 000 000 811639 000
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233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 125.16 27 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 7,348.57 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,778.93 27 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 491.96 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 105.42 27 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 466.75 10 L 000 000 811691 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 134.52 27 L 000 000 811691 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 58.04 10 L 000 000 811691 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.91 27 L 000 000 811691 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 577.21 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 160.62 27 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 5,985.48 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,785.75 27 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 769.57 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 38.65 27 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -6.90 10 L 000 000 811691 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -91.60 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 31.66 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.81 80 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 27 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 50 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 294 .63 10 L 000 000 811691 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 13.80 27 L 000 000 811691 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.70 50 L 000 000 811691 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 42.40 10 L 000 000 811691 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 289.30 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 36.46 27 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 21.81 50 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,728.12 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.48 80 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 183.20 27 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 274.80 50 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 562.24 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 388.77 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 7.55 80 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 27 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 50 L 000 000 811639 000
233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 24.84 10 L 000 000 811639 000
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233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Bingen & Coley 31.07 10 E 801 293 291000 000

233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Variances 44._85 10 L 000 000 811639 000

233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Cobra lag 333.29 10 L 000 000 811632 000

233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees not on payroll - Coley 37.79 10 E 801 293 291000 000

233565 08/31/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Adj 864 .65 10 L 000 000 811632 000
Totals for 233565 28,317.78

233566 08/31/2018 DigiCorp Back Up Applicance 19,414.00 10 E 801 563 266100 000
Totals for 233566 19,414.00

233567 08/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Van #3 Lease 411.00 10 E 405 572 162000 000

233567 08/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 411.00 10 E 402 572 129400 000

233567 08/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Education Van Lease 595.82 27 E 801 572 256300 341
Totals for 233567 1,417.82

233568 08/31/2018 Flasch, Lee Football, JV & VAR 105.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

233568 08/31/2018 Flasch, Lee Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233568 150.00

233569 08/31/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Football, JV & VAR 105.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233569 105.00

233570 08/31/2018 Kloth, Dennis Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233570 45.00

233571 08/31/2018 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 2,096.50 10 E 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 233571 2,096.50

233572 08/31/2018 Mannion, Jerry Football, JV & VAR 105.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233572 105.00

233573 08/31/2018 New Berlin Eisenhower High School CC Invitational - 9-17-18 40.00 10 E 305 943 162300 000
Totals for 233573 40.00

233574 08/31/2018 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 E 801 572 253600 000

60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck

Totals for 233574 846.46
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233575 08/31/2018 Otzelberger, James Footvall, JV & VAR 105.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

233575 08/31/2018 Otzelberger, James Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233575 150.00

233576 08/31/2018 Pietrowiak, Michael Football, JV & VAR 105.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

233576 08/31/2018 Pietrowiak, Michael Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233576 150.00

233577 08/31/2018 SFM Insurance premium 17,862.00 10 E 801 713 270000 000
Totals for 233577 17,862.00

233578 08/31/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 27.50 10 E 801 311 231500 000

233578 08/31/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 3,139.32 10 E 801 311 231500 603

233578 08/31/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy General 13,039.80 10 E 801 311 231500 000
Totals for 233578 16,206.62

233579 08/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 609.48 10 E 801 348 253500 000
Totals for 233579 609.48

233580 08/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 353.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233580 08/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,000.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233580 08/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 500.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233580 1,853.00

233581 08/31/2018 Thomas Jefferson Middle School CC TJIMS Cowbell Classic 50.00 10 E 305 943 162300 000

Invitational - 9-13-18

Totals for 233581 50.00

233582 08/31/2018 Unertl, Sara General Athletics 300.00 10 E 405 342 223100 000
Totals for 233582 300.00

233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 8,629.77 10 L 000 000 811692 000

233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,178.40 27 L 000 000 811692 000

233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 107,600.03 10 L 000 000 811631 000

233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 30,878.47 27 L 000 000 811631 000

233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 8,266.20 10 L 000 000 811692 000

233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,263.33 27 L 000 000 811692 000

233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 97,840.50 10 L 000 000 811631 000

233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 29,791.12 27 L 000 000 811631 000
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233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -123.02 10 L 000 000 811692 000
233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -1,634.34 10 L 000 000 811631 000
233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 5,590.95 10 L 000 000 811692 000
233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 70.00 27 L 000 000 811692 000
233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 558.60 50 L 000 000 811692 000
233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 68,476.46 10 L 000 000 811631 000
233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,377.85 27 L 000 000 811631 000
233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,903.03 50 L 000 000 811631 000
233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retirees 36,670.58 10 E 801 293 291000 000
233583 08/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Various Adj 9,929.23 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 233583 413,267.16
233584 08/31/2018 US Postal Service - Germantown Permit #95004 - to cover Annual 2,000.00 10 E 801 353 263300 000
Report mailing Annual fee renewal
233584 08/31/2018 US Postal Service - Germantown Permit #95004 - to cover Annual 225.00 10 E 801 941 263300 000
Report mailing Annual fee renewal
Totals for 233584 2,225.00
233585 08/31/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 375.96 10 E 801 355 263300 000
233585 08/31/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 93.00 10 E 402 355 129400 000
Totals for 233585 468.96
233586 08/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 75.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
233586 08/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
233586 08/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
233586 08/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 500.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233586 925.00
233587 08/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 275.47 10 E 102 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
233587 08/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 167.31 10 E 103 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
233587 08/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 279.50 10 E 101 323 253300 000

& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
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Agreement
233587 08/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 178.65 10 E 104 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
233587 08/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 495 .43 10 E 301 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
233587 08/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 552.51 10 E 401 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
233587 08/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 105.71 10 E 501 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
Totals for 233587 2,054.58
233588 08/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 155.66 10 E 301 336 253300 000
233588 08/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 901.59 10 E 101 336 253300 000
233588 08/31/2018 WE Energies Gas 9.96 10 E 104 331 253300 000
233588 08/31/2018 WE Energies Gas 55.58 10 E 101 331 253300 000
233588 08/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,902.49 10 E 104 336 253300 000
233588 08/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 312.86 10 E 104 336 253300 000
Totals for 233588 3,338.14
233589 08/31/2018 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 256.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 233589 256.99
233590 09/10/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc MacArthur Parking Lot 133,326.61 10 E 801 327 255000 604
Totals for 233590 133,326.61
233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charges - 4.72 10 E 101 324 258400 000
7/30/2018 to 8/29/18
233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charges - 256.94 10 E 301 324 258400 000
7/30/2018 to 8/29/18
233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charges - 0.01 10 E 103 324 258400 000

7/30/2018 to 8/29/18



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:45 PM 09/19/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/24/18) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT

NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charges 4.01 10 E 104 324 258400 000
7/30/2018 to 8/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charges 43.78 10 E 401 324 258400 000
7/30/2018 to 8/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charges 5.11 10 E 102 324 258400 000
7/30/2018 to 8/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charges 279.89 10 E 801 324 258400 000
7/30/2018 to 8/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charges 22.38 50 E 801 324 258400 000
7/30/2018 to 8/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract base rate - 8/30/18 to 269.00 10 E 801 324 258400 000
9/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp On site staff - 8/1/18 to 8/31/18 4,830.00 10 E 801 311 258400 000

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment Lease - 9/30/18 - 307.80 10 E 101 571 258400 000
10/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment Lease - 9/30/18 - 572.24 10 E 801 571 258400 000
10/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment Lease - 9/30/18 - 1,358.30 10 E 301 571 258400 000
10/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment Lease - 9/30/18 - 307.80 10 E 102 571 258400 000
10/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment Lease - 9/30/18 - 307.80 10 E 103 571 258400 000
10/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment Lease - 9/30/18 - 369.16 10 E 104 571 258400 000
10/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment Lease - 9/30/18 - 1,793.00 10 E 401 571 258400 000
10/29/18

233591 09/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment Lease - 9/30/18 - 61.36 50 E 801 571 258400 000
10/29/18

Totals for 233591 10,793.30
233592 09/10/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 31.95 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 233592 31.95

233593 09/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water 25.45 50 E 801 323 254490 000

233593 09/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies 34.05 10 E 401 411 213000 000

233593 09/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water Cooler 32.60 10 E 103 446 241000 000

233593 09/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies - Office of the 91.20 10 E 102 411 241000 000

Principal - Eisenbach, Andy
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233593 09/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supplies GHS Office 36.45 10 E 401 411 241000 000

233593 09/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supplies - DIST - Water Bottle 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000

Cooler Rental

233593 09/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend Bottled water and cooler rental 206.00 10 E 501 411 253300 000
Totals for 233593 436.60

233594 09/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Fuel Purchase - 6/16/18 - July 625.74 10 E 801 348 256600 000

2018

Totals for 233594 625.74

233595 09/10/2018 Quinlan, John Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 233595 57.00

233596 09/10/2018 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease - Food Service Truck 657.51 50 E 801 572 257100 000
Totals for 233596 657.51

233597 09/10/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 35.00 10 E 801 311 253700 000

233597 09/10/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 35.00 10 E 301 311 253700 000

233597 09/10/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 50.00 10 E 401 311 253700 000
Totals for 233597 120.00

233598 09/10/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 928.66 10 E 801 358 266100 000

233598 09/10/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 1,694.88 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 233598 2,623.54

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 33.89 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 16.37 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 15.71 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 21.16 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 47.75 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 15.71 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Gas 68.38 10 E 401 331 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 9.09 10 E 501 331 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 83.70 10 E 501 336 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 10,099.36 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 212.03 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233599 09/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 353.54 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 233599 10,976.69
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233600 09/14/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 675.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233600 09/14/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 50.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233600 725.00

233601 09/14/2018 Aurora Medical Group Employee Physicals 2,112.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000

233601 09/14/2018 Aurora Medical Group Employee physicals 317.00 50 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 233601 2,429.00

233602 09/14/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,671.50 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233602 09/14/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 262.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233602 09/14/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 6,804.50 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233602 09/14/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 361.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233602 9,100.00

233603 09/14/2018 Butschlick, John Volleyball, Girls - JV 100.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233603 100.00

233604 09/14/2018 Casper, Ronald Volleyball, Girls - JV 100.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233604 100.00

233605 09/14/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 15.64 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 233605 15.64

233606 09/14/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 233606 692.00

233607 09/14/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct #BG-182210 57.86 10 E 301 331 253300 000
Totals for 233607 57.86

233608 09/14/2018 Dittman, James Volleyball, Girls - VAR 185.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233608 185.00

233609 09/14/2018 Fiala, Mark Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233609 60.00

233610 09/14/2018 Flasch, Lee Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

233610 09/14/2018 Flasch, Lee Football, Frosh B 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

233610 09/14/2018 Flasch, Lee Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233610 135.00
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233611 09/14/2018 Gerrits, Dennis Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233611 60.00

233612 09/14/2018 Gill, Patrick Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233612 60.00

233613 09/14/2018 Grokowski, Jenny Choir retreat clinician 100.00 10 E 401 311 125400 000
Totals for 233613 100.00

233614 09/14/2018 Hochevar, James Volleyball, Girls - VAR 80.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000

233614 09/14/2018 Hochevar, James Volleyball, Girls JV 100.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233614 180.00

233615 09/14/2018 Hochevar, Zachary Volleyball, Girls - VAR 80.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233615 80.00

233616 09/14/2018 Kloth, Dennis Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

233616 09/14/2018 Kloth, Dennis Football, Frosh B 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

233616 09/14/2018 Kloth, Dennis Football Jv 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233616 135.00

233617 09/14/2018 Kruger, Kevin Volleyball, Girls - VAR 185.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233617 185.00

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,931.63 10 L 000 000 811635 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 440.55 27 L 000 000 811635 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 22.66 50 L 000 000 811635 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 780.31 10 L 000 000 811634 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 160.20 27 L 000 000 811634 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 2.40 80 L 000 000 811634 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 105.84 10 L 000 000 811634 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 18.36 27 L 000 000 811634 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 4,895.81 10 L 000 000 811635 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 932.64 27 L 000 000 811635 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 8.74 80 L 000 000 811635 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 52.56 50 L 000 000 811635 000

233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 3,329.16 10 L 000 000 811634 000

10
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233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 579.65 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 10.42 80 L 000 000 811634 000
233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 4217 50 L 000 000 811634 000
233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Retiree Life 416.35 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LTD Adj 437.11 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LIFE Adj 268.32 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Dependent Life Adj 14.40 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Supplemental Life Adj -5.50 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233618 09/14/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Short Term Disability Adj 89.08 10 L 000 000 811635 000
Totals for 233618 14,548.86
233619 09/14/2018 Otzelberger, James Football, Frosh B 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
233619 09/14/2018 Otzelberger, James Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
233619 09/14/2018 Otzelberger, James Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233619 135.00
233620 09/14/2018 Peterson, Michael Volleyball, Girls - VAR 185.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233620 185.00
233621 09/14/2018 Pietrowiak, Michael Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233621 45.00
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Aug 12,866.00 49 E 102 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Aug 40,499 .59 49 E 103 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Aug 17,545.46 49 E 104 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Aug 21,186.65 49 E 301 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Aug 94,994 .52 49 E 401 311 255000 602
24 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Aug 112.99 49 E 101 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Aug 1,092.00 49 E 102 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Aug 912.00 49 E 103 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Aug 852.99 49 E 104 311 255000 602

11
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24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Aug 1,710.00 49 E 301 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional servcies through Aug 1,728.00 49 401 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Aug 2,900.00 49 103 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Profesional services through Aug 148,457.55 49 101 311 255000 602
24, 2018
233623 09/14/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Aug 17,473.57 49 101 311 255000 602
24, 2018
Totals for 233623 362,331.32
233624 09/14/2018 Professional Service Industries Inc Geotechnical servies and utility 4,285.00 49 101 324 255000 602
locating services
Totals for 233624 4,285.00
233625 09/14/2018 Schoenick, Larry Volleyball, Girls - JV 100.00 10 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233625 100.00
233626 09/14/2018 Sherman, James JR Football, VAR 60.00 10 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233626 60.00
233627 09/14/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,423.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
233627 09/14/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233627 2,453.00
233628 09/14/2018 Vanden Heuvel, Paul Football, FROSH 45.00 10 405 311 162210 000
233628 09/14/2018 Vanden Heuvel, Paul Football, FROSH B 45.00 10 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233628 90.00
233629 09/14/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
233629 09/14/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
233629 09/14/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233629 1,225.00
233630 09/14/2018 Waukesha South Band Boosters Marchfest Visiting Band Fee 175.00 10 401 943 161355 000
Totals for 233630 175.00

12
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233631 09/14/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,131.75 10 E 103 336 253300 000
233631 09/14/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,128.91 10 E 501 336 253300 000
233631 09/14/2018 WE Energies Gas 77.98 10 E 102 331 253300 000
233631 09/14/2018 WE Energies Gas 79.55 10 E 103 331 253300 000
233631 09/14/2018 WE Energies Electric 8,791.20 10 E 301 336 253300 000
233631 09/14/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,885.52 10 E 102 336 253300 000
Totals for 233631 14,094 .91
233632 09/14/2018 Wendt, Thomas Volleyball, Girls - VAR 185.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233632 185.00
233633 09/14/2018 W1 SCTF Payroll accrual 1,156.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 233633 1,156.99
233634 09/14/2018 Wilson, Donna Volleyball, Girls - VAR 185.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233634 185.00
233635 09/14/2018 Windstream Telephone service 985.09 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 233635 985.09
233636 09/24/2018 We Energies Service installation - Amy Belle -3,032.05 49 E 101 324 255000 602
Elementary
233636 09/14/2018 We Energies Service installation - Amy Belle 3,032.05 49 E 101 324 255000 602
Elementary
Totals for 233636 0.00
233637 09/24/2018 Achieve3000 Achieve 3000 8,961.00 27 E 801 435 158000 341
233637 09/24/2018 Achieve3000 Instructional Software 3,284.00 10 E 401 435 122000 000
Totals for 233637 12,245.00
233638 09/24/2018 Alverno College Institute Conference- Pathway to 208.00 10 E 104 312 241000 000
Success/Alverno- Dana Croatt
233638 09/24/2018 Alverno College Institute Conference- Alverno/Pathway to 208.00 10 E 104 312 221300 000
Success- Shelli Turner
Totals for 233638 416.00
233639 09/24/2018 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - June 2018 100.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
233639 09/24/2018 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate wellness - July 2018 100.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 233639 200.00

13



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:45 PM 09/19/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/24/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
233640 09/24/2018 Asa Clark Middle School 2018 Pewaukee CC Invite 40.00 10 E 305 943 162300 000
Totals for 233640 40.00
233641 09/24/2018 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk Consulting Agreement 3,862.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 233641 3,862.00
233642 09/24/2018 Ayer Electric Installation - Data drops 313.19 10 E 801 324 254490 000
Totals for 233642 313.19
233643 09/24/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 145.60 10 E 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
233643 09/24/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 40.56 10 E 301 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
233643 09/24/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 291.20 10 E 401 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
Totals for 233643 477.36
233644 09/24/2018 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General Tennis Supplies 589.90 10 E 405 411 162118 000
233644 09/24/2018 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General Athletic Supplies for KMS 63.90 10 E 305 446 162105 000
233644 09/24/2018 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General Athletic Supplies for KMS 71.80 10 E 305 411 162121 000
233644 09/24/2018 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General Athletic Supplies for KMS 63.90 10 E 305 446 162205 000
233644 09/24/2018 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General Football Supplies 795.00 10 E 405 446 162210 000
Totals for 233644 1,584.50
233645 09/24/2018 Baudhuin Inc Services - AB - Surveying & Soil 9,185.00 10 E 801 311 255000 603
Testing
Totals for 233645 9,185.00
233646 09/24/2018 Bio Rad Laboratories Supplies for Science 54.00 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 233646 54.00
233647 09/24/2018 Blackstone Creek Golf Club 2018 - Girls Golf Season 500.00 10 E 405 943 162112 000
Totals for 233647 500.00
233648 09/24/2018 Blankenburg Printing Business Cards New Hires 78.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000

14
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Totals for 233648 78.00

233649 09/24/2018 Boehlke, J R Line, number & speed bump painting 2,028.54 10 E 401 324 254200 000

233649 09/24/2018 Boehlke, J R Asphalt and Patching - GHS 13,915.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
Totals for 233649 15,943.54

233650 09/24/2018 Breakout Inc Immersive learning games platform 150.00 10 E 801 435 120000 000
Totals for 233650 150.00

233651 09/24/2018 Brown, Terry Soccer, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 233651 55.00

233652 09/24/2018 Burant, Jeffrey JR Soccer, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 233652 55.00

233653 09/24/2018 Butler Middle School Butler CC Take Pride in your 60.00 10 E 305 943 162300 000

Stride Invitaional - 10-11-18

Totals for 233653 60.00

233654 09/24/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Maintenance Service - ROCK - 2,517.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000

Removal of Floor Tile

Totals for 233654 2,517.00

233655 09/24/2018 Carlex Spanish Classroom SUpplies 77.35 10 E 301 411 123000 000
Totals for 233655 77.35

233656 09/24/2018 CDW Government Inc Fiber patch cables 202.98 10 E 801 411 266100 000

233656 09/24/2018 CDW Government Inc Kaspersky License 899.30 10 E 801 481 266100 000

233656 09/24/2018 CDW Government Inc CISCO Clips & Brackets 437.82 10 E 801 411 266100 000

233656 09/24/2018 CDW Government Inc CISCO Clips & Brackets 437.19 10 E 801 411 266100 000

233656 09/24/2018 CDW Government Inc VMware License/Tech Support 12,540.00 10 E 801 481 266100 000

233656 09/24/2018 CDW Government Inc Battery Cartridges 223.30 10 E 801 461 266100 000

233656 09/24/2018 CDW Government Inc Wireless Mice 90.96 10 E 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 233656 14,831.55

233657 09/24/2018 Cengage Learning Accounting Workbooks 4,465 .45 10 E 401 451 132100 000
Totals for 233657 4,465.45

233658 09/24/2018 Center for Collaborative Classroom Workbooks - 2nd Grade 303.48 10 E 101 472 110000 000
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233658 09/24/2018 Center for Collaborative Classroom Workbooks- Reading- Cross, Lisa 1,589.76 10 E 104 472 122100 000
233658 09/24/2018 Center for Collaborative Classroom Classroom Supplies - Reading Room 1,189.08 10 E 103 411 110000 000
Tracy Lukas
Totals for 233658 3,082.32
233659 09/24/2018 CESA #1 Registration - S Wong -1-22-19 56.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
233659 09/24/2018 CESA #1 Registration - S Wong - 4-5-19 56.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
Totals for 233659 112.00
233660 09/24/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 526.26 10 E 301 324 254490 000
Totals for 233660 526.26
233661 09/24/2018 Creative Notebook Solutions Engineering Notebooks PLTW 82.50 10 E 401 411 136500 000
Totals for 233661 82.50
233662 09/24/2018 Crescent Landscape Supply Supplies - DIST - Certified 2,400.00 10 E 801 411 253200 000
Playground Mulch
233662 09/24/2018 Crescent Landscape Supply Supplies - DIST - Certified 2,400.00 10 E 801 411 253200 000
Playground Mulch
Totals for 233662 4,800.00
233663 09/24/2018 Curriculum Associates LLC Workbooks - Third Grade 133.56 10 E 101 471 110000 000
Totals for 233663 133.56
233664 09/24/2018 Custom Ink District wide staff t shirts 5,744.00 10 E 801 411 232100 000
233664 09/24/2018 Custom Ink T shirts 871.75 10 E 801 411 231100 000
Totals for 233664 6,615.75
233665 09/24/2018 Cxtec Patch cables 34.20 10 E 801 411 266100 000
233665 09/24/2018 Cxtec Patch cables 1,001.77 10 E 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 233665 1,035.97
233666 09/24/2018 Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc Maintenance Service - Spread Mulch 1,826.09 10 E 101 324 254200 000
at AB, CL, MAC Playgrounds - AB,
CL - Tree Removal
233666 09/24/2018 Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc Maintenance Service - Spread Mulch 3,652.17 10 E 102 324 254200 000
at AB, CL, MAC Playgrounds - AB,
CL - Tree Removal
233666 09/24/2018 Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc Maintenance Service - Spread Mulch 2,921.74 10 E 103 324 254200 000
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at AB, CL, MAC Playgrounds - AB,
CL - Tree Removal
233666 09/24/2018 Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc Supplies - DIST - Top Soil & Mulch 30.00 10 103 411 253200 000
for All District Properties
Totals for 233666 8,430.00
233667 09/24/2018 DigiCorp IT Services 2 Month Agreement 1,807.98 10 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 233667 1,807.98
233668 09/24/2018 Discovery Education Science & Social Studies Books/KMS 3,732.40 10 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 233668 3,732.40
233669 09/24/2018 Dittman, James Volleyball, Boys - VAR 185.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 233669 185.00
233670 09/24/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services - Aug 2018 543.44 27 801 311 218100 011
Totals for 233670 543.44
233671 09/24/2018 E3 Diagnostics Audiometer Calibration 300.00 27 801 324 254410 341
Totals for 233671 300.00
233672 09/24/2018 Educators Publishing Service Workbooks- Reading- Cross, Lisa 232.05 10 104 472 122100 000
Totals for 233672 232.05
233673 09/24/2018 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Servi Operational Service - AB & ROCK - 150.00 10 104 323 253300 000
Drinking Water Required Testing
Totals for 233673 150.00
233674 09/24/2018 Eric Armin Inc (EAIl) 6th Grade Math Manipulatives 156.14 10 301 446 124000 000
Totals for 233674 156.14
233675 09/24/2018 EverWhite Supplies - MAC - White Board 750.00 10 E 103 444 110000 000
Resurfacing Panels
Totals for 233675 750.00
233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 398.28 10 501 324 254300 000
Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units
233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 805.27 10 103 324 254300 000
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Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units

233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 250.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units

233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 563.80 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units

233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 316.92 10 E 102 324 254300 000
Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units

233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 366.18 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units

233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 521.73 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units

233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 1,342.80 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units

233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 1,208.50 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units

233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 1,752.50 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units

233677 09/24/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 3,089.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Annual UV Lamp Changes in Air
Handling Units

Totals for 233677 10,614.98

233678 09/24/2018 Flasch, Lee Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233678 45.00

233679 09/24/2018 Flinn Scientific Inc School Store-Goggles 1,455.00 10 E 401 451 258600 000
Totals for 233679 1,455.00

233680 09/24/2018 Giannotta, Gary Volleyball, Girls - VAR 185.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000

Totals for 233680 185.00
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233681 09/24/2018 Glogster EC Inc Library Renewal 456.00 10 E 301 435 222200 000
Totals for 233681 456.00
233682 09/24/2018 Gopher Sport PE Supplies 761.40 10 E 301 411 143000 000
233682 09/24/2018 Gopher Sport Furniture- Classroom- Schroeder, 139.23 10 E 104 444 110000 000
Lee
Totals for 233682 900.63
233683 09/24/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 224 .66 50 E 801 415 257220 000
233683 09/24/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 277.63 50 E 801 415 257250 000
233683 09/24/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 173.61 50 E 801 411 257220 000
233683 09/24/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 434 .51 50 E 801 415 257220 000
233683 09/24/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 331.77 50 E 801 415 257250 000
233683 09/24/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 32.96 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 233683 1,475.14
233684 09/24/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Coat Hooks - CL - Additional Coat 2,820.00 49 E 102 411 255000 602
Hooks Needed in Cafetorium Hallway
that was not part of Construction
Plans
Totals for 233684 2,820.00
233685 09/24/2018 Graybar Electric Co Inc Dual relay wall switch sensors 182.30 10 E 801 411 254300 000
Totals for 233685 182.30
233686 09/24/2018 Groth Music Co Supplies- Music- Rodden, Janice 76.31 10 E 104 411 125100 000
Totals for 233686 76.31
233687 09/24/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Operational Services - CL, MAC, 65.00 10 E 102 323 253300 000
ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required Annual
Backflow Preventer Testing
233687 09/24/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Operational Services - CL, MAC, 65.00 10 E 103 323 253300 000
ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required Annual
Backflow Preventer Testing
233687 09/24/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Operational Services - CL, MAC, 65.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required Annual
Backflow Preventer Testing
233687 09/24/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Operational Services - CL, MAC, 130.00 10 E 301 323 253300 000
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ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required Annual
Backflow Preventer Testing
233687 09/24/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Operational Services - CL, MAC, 448 .50 10 401 323 253300 000
ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required Annual
Backflow Preventer Testing
Totals for 233687 773.50
233688 09/24/2018 Hallman/Lindsay Paints Supplies - ROCK - Painting Trays, 62.97 10 104 411 253300 000
Rollers,
233688 09/24/2018 Hallman/Lindsay Paints Supplies - ROCK - Painting Trays, 12.32 10 104 411 253300 000
Rollers,
Totals for 233688 75.29
233689 09/24/2018 Heinemann Classroom Supplies - Reading Room 3,798.11 10 103 411 110000 000
Tracy Lukas
Totals for 233689 3,798.11
233690 09/24/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - MAC - Library Furniture 38,725.95 49 103 444 255000 602
233690 09/24/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - GHS - Performing Arts 15,302.74 49 401 444 255000 602
Center - Music Risers & Chairs
233690 09/24/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - CL - Classrooms(10), 165,252.84 49 102 444 255000 602
Special Ed(4), Speech(10),
Reading(1), Art(1), Music(l),
Music Storage(l), Gym Storage(l),
Breakout(1), Offices/Conference
Room(Multiple Locations)
Totals for 233690 219,281.53
233691 09/24/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - ROCK - Cafeteria Tables 11,930.23 49 104 411 255000 602
(Three Bids Received)
233691 09/24/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - CL - Library Furniture 43,679.08 49 102 444 255000 602
233691 09/24/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - ROCK - Library Furniture 31,125.83 49 104 444 255000 602
Totals for 233691 86,735.14
233692 09/24/2018 Holly, Amanda Refund - Fee for preschool speech 55.00 10 103 292 500000 000
- No fee required
Totals for 233692 55.00
233693 09/24/2018 Holton Brothers Inc Maintenance Service - ADMIN - 4,422 .00 10 501 324 254300 000
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Tuckpointing

Totals for 233693 4,422.00
233694 09/24/2018 Humm, John Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

Totals for 233694 60.00
233695 09/24/2018 Humphriss, John Refund- 1st Semester parking, Boys 100.00 10 R 401 292 500000 000

Soccer activity fee Less $10
applied to Joe"s BSA activity
shortage
233695 09/24/2018 Humphriss, John Refund- 1st Semester parking, Boys 65.00 10 R 405 292 162216 000
Soccer activity fee Less $10
applied to Joe"s BSA activity

shortage
Totals for 233695 165.00
233696 09/24/2018 INFOCOR Supplies- Tools & Equipment- 475.00 10 E 104 446 110000 000
Thomann, Jodi
Totals for 233696 475.00
233697 09/24/2018 Jerominski, Joel Volleyball, Boys - VAR 185.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 233697 185.00
233698 09/24/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center Lodging for S Kaebisch 308.00 10 E 801 342 221300 000
Totals for 233698 308.00
233699 09/24/2018 Kelvin LP Tech Ed Supplies 29.60 10 E 301 446 136000 000
Totals for 233699 29.60
233700 09/24/2018 Kids Discover Social Studies/ELA Magazines 790.02 10 E 301 411 127000 000
Totals for 233700 790.02
233701 09/24/2018 Kleen Slate Supplies for Math 229.78 10 E 401 411 124000 000
Totals for 233701 229.78
233702 09/24/2018 Kloth, Dennis Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233702 45.00

233703 09/24/2018 Kolda, Thomas Refund - Girls Golf activity fee 85.00 10 R 405 292 162112 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:45 PM 09/19/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/24/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
Totals for 233703 85.00
233704 09/24/2018 Kons Septic Service Inc Septic tank pumped - ROCK 1,050.00 10 104 324 254300 000
Totals for 233704 1,050.00
233705 09/24/2018 Kuhnert, Jurgen Soccer, Boys - JV & VAR 98.00 10 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 233705 98.00
233706 09/24/2018 Kuphall, Gary Football, VAR 60.00 10 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233706 60.00
233707 09/24/2018 Lakeshore Learning Materials Supplies- Classroom- 54.21 10 104 411 110000 000
Ritger/Fricano
233707 09/24/2018 Lakeshore Learning Materials 3rd KG Classroom Supplies 572.20 10 103 411 110000 000
233707 09/24/2018 Lakeshore Learning Materials Classroom Supplies 96.81 10 103 411 110400 000
233707 09/24/2018 Lakeshore Learning Materials KG Resources - all elementary 4,113.66 10 801 411 110000 000
buildings
Totals for 233707 4,836.88
233708 09/24/2018 Lambe, George Volleyball, Boys - VAR 185.00 10 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 233708 185.00
233710 09/24/2018 Lammscapes Services - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 7,150.00 49 104 324 255000 602
- Landscaping as Part of
Referendum Projects
233710 09/24/2018 Lammscapes Services - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 65,240.00 49 401 324 255000 602
- Landscaping as Part of
Referendum Projects
233710 09/24/2018 Lammscapes Services - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 15,850.00 49 401 324 255000 602
- Landscaping as Part of
Referendum Projects
233710 09/24/2018 Lammscapes Referendum & Maintenance - MAC - 3,470.00 10 103 324 254200 000
Grounds Work as Per Construction
Design (Lammscapes is Non-Union,
Owner Pays Direct) & Clean Up of
Additional Areas from Regular
Maintenance Budget
233710 09/24/2018 Lammscapes Referendum & Maintenance - MAC - 20,570.00 49 103 324 255000 602

Grounds Work as Per Construction
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Design (Lammscapes is Non-Union,
Owner Pays Direct) & Clean Up of
Additional Areas from Regular
Maintenance Budget
Totals for 233710 112,280.00
233711 09/24/2018 Lampo Group Inc Supplies for Business 500.00 10 401 435 132100 000
Totals for 233711 500.00
233712 09/24/2018 Learning without Tears Workbooks- Reading- 1,248.97 10 104 472 122100 000
Kindergarten/1st Grade
233712 09/24/2018 Learning without Tears Workbooks - 2nd Grade 755.63 10 101 472 110000 000
Totals for 233712 2,004.60
233713 09/24/2018 Lietzau, Melissa Reimbursement - Postage 46.74 10 101 353 263300 000
Totals for 233713 46.74
233714 09/24/2018 Lippert Tile Co Maintenance Service - ROCK - 14,219.00 10 104 411 254300 000
Provide LVT for Hallway
Totals for 233714 14,219.00
233715 09/24/2018 Magalski, Ed Volleyball, Boys - JV & VAR 160.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 233715 160.00
233716 09/24/2018 Math Learning Center Elementary Math - Math Racks KG - 749.00 10 801 411 110000 000
2
233716 09/24/2018 Math Learning Center KG Math Workbooks 3,774.96 10 E 801 472 110000 000
233716 09/24/2018 Math Learning Center Elementary Math Workbooks 24,883.92 10 801 472 110000 000
233716 09/24/2018 Math Learning Center Bridges Workshop August 27-28, 4,800.00 10 812 311 221300 365
2018
Totals for 233716 34,207.88
233717 09/24/2018 Mc Donald, Guy Soccer, Boys - JV & VAR 98.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 233717 98.00
233718 09/24/2018 Menards Supplies 23.76 50 E 801 411 257220 000
233718 09/24/2018 Menards FF&E Supplies - CL - Racking 167.88 49 E 102 411 255000 602
Beams for Phy Ed Shelf Storage
233718 09/24/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 494.03 10 E 301 411 136000 000
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233718 09/24/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 576.37 10 E 301 446 136000 000
233718 09/24/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 106.30 10 E 301 411 136000 000
233718 09/24/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 124.01 10 E 301 446 136000 000
233718 09/24/2018 Menards Supplies - CL - Stones for 77.00 10 E 102 411 253200 000
Sidewalk
233718 09/24/2018 Menards Supplies 27.74 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 233718 1,597.09
233719 09/24/2018 Milligan, Mark Piano tuning - 7 pianos 560.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000
Totals for 233719 560.00
233720 09/24/2018 Milwaukee Journal Sentinel Subscription - 9/1/18 thru 569.05 10 E 801 411 232100 000
8//31/18
233720 09/24/2018 Milwaukee Journal Sentinel Quote Attached for Milwaukee 257.02 10 E 401 433 222200 000
Journal for School Year 2018-2019
Totals for 233720 826.07
233721 09/24/2018 Mohn, Billie Jo Reimbursement - Mileage 82.79 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 233721 82.79
233722 09/24/2018 Molitor, Diana Swim, Girls - VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162101 000
Totals for 233722 60.00
233723 09/24/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 945.00 10 E 401 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
233723 09/24/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 365.00 10 E 301 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
233723 09/24/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 110.00 10 E 101 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
233723 09/24/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 110.00 10 E 102 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
233723 09/24/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 110.00 10 E 103 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
233723 09/24/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 110.00 10 E 104 324 254200 000
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Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization

Totals for 233723 1,750.00
233724 09/24/2018 Music Sales Digital Services LLC Music Supplies 1,900.00 10 E 401 435 125100 000
Totals for 233724 1,900.00
233725 09/24/2018 Nat"l Archery in the School Program (NAS Archery Replacement Parts 284.00 10 E 301 411 143000 000
Totals for 233725 284.00
233726 09/24/2018 NBCUniversal Subscription per attached quote 3,653.56 10 E 801 435 222200 000
NBC Learn
233726 09/24/2018 NBCUniversal Subscription per attached quote 3,836.23 10 E 801 435 222200 000
NBC Learn
Totals for 233726 7,489.79
233727 09/24/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware 2.73 10 E 801 411 266100 000
233727 09/24/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 270.87 10 E 801 411 254300 000
233727 09/24/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 31.36 10 E 101 411 253300 000
233727 09/24/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 137.64 10 E 102 411 253300 000
233727 09/24/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 23.07 10 E 103 411 253300 000
233727 09/24/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 25.82 10 E 401 411 254200 000
Totals for 233727 491.49
233728 09/24/2018 New York Times, The New York Times Sunday only for 447 .20 10 E 401 433 222200 000
school year 2018-2019
Totals for 233728 447.20
233729 09/24/2018 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 E 801 572 253600 000

60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck

Totals for 233729 846.46
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 4 - 103.23 10 E 102 411 110404 000
DeGracie, Harmon
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 4 - 18.69 10 E 102 411 110404 000
DeGracie, Harmon
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 4 - 47 .06 10 E 102 411 110404 000

DeGracie, Harmon
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233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Classroom Supplies - Grade 20.96 10 E 102 411 110401 000
1 - Ernster, Danielle
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Beaudet, Carrie 31.46 10 E 102 411 110400 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Math- Boettcher, Heather 8.90 10 E 102 411 110000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Math- Boettcher, Heather 6.48 10 E 102 411 110000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-Office-Barney, Dodge, 112.10 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Fletcher
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-Office-Barney, Dodge, 42 .85 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Fletcher
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- McConnell, Katie 24.88 10 E 102 411 110400 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- McConnell, Katie 31.56 10 E 102 411 110400 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 - 65.07 10 E 102 411 110402 000
Grasse, Korinna
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 - 45.96 10 E 102 411 110402 000
Grasse, Korinna
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 - 10.19 10 E 102 411 110402 000
Grasse, Korinna
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 - 9.34 10 E 102 411 110402 000
Grasse, Korinna
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- Rajchel, Jill 109.88 10 E 104 411 110000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- Niehus/Ritger 93.04 10 E 104 411 110000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Office- Supplies- Schroeder, Kelly 54.95 10 E 104 411 110000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Furnishings- Classroom- Adair, 781.96 10 E 104 444 110000 000
Shelly
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supply Order 263.07 27 E 801 411 223300 341
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Binders, adding 145.11 10 E 801 411 251000 000
machine tape, Post it notes,
storage boxes, file folders,
pencils, planner, desk calendar
refill
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom supplies - T Berge 35.23 10 E 103 411 110000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies for Guidance Office 308.75 10 E 301 411 213000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Coarts Classroom Supplies 774.29 10 E 301 411 120009 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Coarts Classroom Supplies 4._44 10 E 301 411 120009 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Coarts Classroom Supplies 45 .56 10 E 301 411 120009 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 37.80 10 E 301 411 122000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 413.18 10 E 301 411 120006 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 3.16 10 E 301 411 122000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 34.56 10 E 301 411 120006 000
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233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Co Arts Supplies 56.99 10 E 301 411 120009 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Co Arts Supplies 6.08 10 E 301 411 120009 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc GHS Supplies 19.48 10 E 401 411 241000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc GHS Supplies 22.29 10 E 401 411 241000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - HR Office 11.14 10 E 801 411 264100 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - HR Office 72.99 10 E 801 411 264100 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc 7th Grade Classroom Supplies 213.66 10 E 301 411 120007 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc 7th Grade Classroom Supplies 15.25 10 E 301 411 120007 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc 7th Grade Classroom Supplies 65.18 10 E 301 411 120007 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Science 66.83 10 E 401 411 126000 000
-Collins, Cindy
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Science 706.64 10 E 401 411 126000 000
-Collins, Cindy
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Science 7.14 10 E 401 411 126000 000
-Collins, Cindy
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 432.77 50 E 801 411 257100 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 15.81 50 E 801 411 257100 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 8.58 50 E 801 411 257100 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 23.23 50 E 801 411 257100 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 6.36 50 E 801 411 257100 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 5.99 50 E 801 411 257100 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 3.28 50 E 801 411 257100 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 14.60 50 E 801 411 257100 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies for GHS 25.99 10 E 401 411 241000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies for GHS 143.87 10 E 401 411 241000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies for GHS 9.40 10 E 401 411 241000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies for GHS 7.61 10 E 401 411 241000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- Adair, Shelly 32.76 10 E 104 411 110000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- Adair, Shelly 147.09 10 E 104 411 110000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- Adair, Shelly 8.60 10 E 104 411 110000 000
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Counseling 303.26 10 E 401 411 213000 000
Office -Taylor, Chris
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Counseling 53.99 10 E 401 411 213000 000
Office -Taylor, Chris
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Counseling 287.94 10 E 401 411 213000 000
Office -Taylor, Chris
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- 1.39 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Braun/Mohn/Bolling
233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- 369.32 10 E 104 411 110000 000
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Braun/Bol1ing/Mohn

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- 24.49 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Braun/Bolling/Mohn

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 579.33 10 E 301 411 120008 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 13.35 10 E 301 411 120008 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 19.50 10 E 301 411 120008 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Matuska, Emily 13.37 10 E 102 411 110401 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 5 - 18.69 10 E 102 411 110405 000
Suva, Angela

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 5 - 112.00 10 E 102 411 110405 000
Suva, Angela

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Karrels, Tammy 28.20 10 E 102 411 110402 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Karrels, Tammy 19.02 10 E 102 411 110402 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Special 16.26 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Education - Krupo, Rusch

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Music - 8.13 10 E 102 411 125100 000
Beeman, Amie

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Guidance-Freiburger, 4.26 10 E 102 411 213000 000
Erika

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Music- Beeman, Amie 20.48 10 E 102 411 125100 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-Art-Dykstra, Carrie 37.12 10 E 102 411 121000 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Gr 5- Bauer, Neils, Suva 46 .96 10 E 102 411 110405 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Gr 5- Bauer, Neils, Suva 13.09 10 E 102 411 110405 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Gr4- DeGracie, Harmon 58.46 10 E 102 411 110404 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Gr4- DeGracie, Harmon 12.54 10 E 102 411 110404 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Gr4- DeGracie, Harmon 47.08 10 E 102 411 110404 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Gr4- DeGracie, Harmon 29.46 10 E 102 411 110404 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -English 57.24 10 E 401 411 122000 000
-Kitze-Ward, Megan

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -English 938.75 10 E 401 411 122000 000
-Kitze-Ward, Megan

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -English 77 .66 10 E 401 411 122000 000
-Kitze-Ward, Megan

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -English 918.39 10 E 401 411 122000 000
-Kitze-Ward, Megan

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 8.03 10 E 104 411 110000 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 267.72 10 E 103 411 110000 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 13.14 10 E 103 411 110000 000

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- SPED -Krupo, Sturm, 24.40 10 E 102 411 110406 000

28



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:45 PM 09/19/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 08/31/18 - 09/24/18) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT

NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
Zoesch

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- SPED -Krupo, Sturm, 9.34 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Zoesch

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- SPED -Krupo, Sturm, 60.57 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Zoesch

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- SPED -Krupo, Sturm, 6.48 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Zoesch

233737 09/24/2018 Office Depot Inc Colored Copy Paper 439.52 10 E 301 411 129000 000

Totals for 233737 10,792.25

233738 09/24/2018 Oriental Trading Co Classroom Supplies - Grade 1 - 110.90 10 E 102 411 110401 000
Siefkes, Sarah

233738 09/24/2018 Oriental Trading Co Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 - 42 .95 10 E 102 411 110402 000
Karrels, Tammy

Totals for 233738 153.85

233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 101 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement

233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 75.00 10 E 101 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement

233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement

233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement

233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000

Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
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School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 256.00 10 104 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 62.00 10 301 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 238.00 10 301 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 62.00 10 401 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 231.00 10 502 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 40.00 10 502 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233743 09/24/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 501 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
Totals for 233743 1,192.60
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233744 09/24/2018 Otzelberger, James Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233744 45.00
233745 09/24/2018 Our Savior Lutheran Menomonee Falls CC Invitational @ 50.00 10 305 943 162300 000
Rotary Park
Totals for 233745 50.00
233746 09/24/2018 P W Walsh & Co Tech Ed - GHS - Labor to Put 5,258.00 10 E 801 552 136400 602
Manufacturing Equipment in
Specific Location & Install
Totals for 233746 5,258.00
233747 09/24/2018 Peripole Inc Music Room Supplies 70.95 10 103 411 110400 000
Totals for 233747 70.95
233748 09/24/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Maintenance Services - MAC & GHS - 43,200.00 41 401 324 254300 000
2018 Summer Roofing Projects -
Labor and Installation
233748 09/24/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Maintenance Services - MAC & GHS - 25,270.40 41 103 324 254300 000
2018 Summer Roofing Projects -
Labor and Installation
233748 09/24/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Maintenance Services - MAC & GHS - 64,800.00 49 401 324 254300 601
2018 Summer Roofing Projects -
Labor and Installation
233748 09/24/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Maintenance Services - MAC & GHS - 37,905.60 49 103 324 254300 601
2018 Summer Roofing Projects -
Labor and Installation
Totals for 233748 171,176.00
233749 09/24/2018 Pitney Bowes Inc Pitney Bowes Lease 702.78 10 401 571 263300 000
Totals for 233749 702.78
233750 09/24/2018 Pitsco Inc Tech Ed Supplies 56.50 10 E 301 446 136000 000
Totals for 233750 56.50
233751 09/24/2018 Plank Road Publishing Inc Music Room Supplies 85.21 10 103 411 125100 000
Totals for 233751 85.21
233752 09/24/2018 Plichta, Michael Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
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Totals for 233752 60.00

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 428.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 224.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 596.00 49 E 301 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 229.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 71.26 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 E 301 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 149.00 49 E 103 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 149.00 49 E 104 571 255000 602

Storage Containers During

Construction
233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental Services - DIST - POD 583.00 49 E 101 324 255000 602
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Storage Container Rentals

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental Services - DIST - POD 195.25 49 E 101 324 255000 602
Storage Container Rentals

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental Services - DIST - POD -291.50 49 101 324 255000 602
Storage Container Rentals

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental Services - DIST - POD 195.25 49 101 324 255000 602
Storage Container Rentals

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental Services - DIST - POD 298.00 49 101 324 255000 602
Storage Container Rentals

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 159.00 49 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 39.88 49 103 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 71.25 49 102 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 168.00 49 301 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 42.00 49 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 142 .51 49 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 42.00 49 301 571 255000 602

Storage Containers During
Construction
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233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - -42.00 49 E 301 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233758 09/24/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental Services - DIST - POD -291.50 49 101 324 255000 602
Storage Container Rentals
Totals for 233758 5,541.40
233759 09/24/2018 Port-A-John Seasonal rental - Aug 13 - Sept 12 130.00 10 405 571 162216 000
Totals for 233759 130.00
233760 09/24/2018 Powell, Heath Football, VAR 60.00 10 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233760 60.00
233761 09/24/2018 Premier Agendas Inc Assignment Notebooks 3,186.00 10 301 411 241050 000
Totals for 233761 3,186.00
233762 09/24/2018 Premier Flooring Inc Supplies - DIST - Replacement 280.02 10 801 411 253300 000
Floor Tiles
Totals for 233762 280.02
233763 09/24/2018 Prostar Surfaces Maintenance Service - GHS - Gym 3,525.00 10 401 324 254300 000
Floor Annual Maintenance of Main
Gym Floor
Totals for 233763 3,525.00
233764 09/24/2018 Quality Rubber Stamp Co Self Inking Stamp 30.90 10 801 411 251000 000
Totals for 233764 30.90
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 36.89 10 103 411 110400 000
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 274.88 10 103 411 110400 000
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Supplies- Classroom- Bolling, 223.98 10 104 411 110000 000
Tiffany
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Supplies- Classroom- Gioffre, 192.10 10 104 411 110000 000
Maureen
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies - Special 121.80 10 102 411 110406 000
Education - Krupo, Rusch
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies - 4th/5th Gr 494 .89 10 103 411 110400 000
Teams
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies - 4th/5th Gr 4499 10 103 411 110400 000
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Teams
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 120.43 10 103 411 110400 000
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 175.77 10 103 411 110400 000
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 - 80.77 10 102 411 110402 000
Bennett, Lisa
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 64.35 10 103 411 110400 000
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 11.99 10 103 411 110400 000
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc General Classroom Supplies - Grade 267.87 10 102 411 110401 000
1 - Ernster, Matuska, Siefkes
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 4 91.93 10 102 411 110404 000
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 260.75 10 301 446 124000 000
233766 09/24/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 45.88 10 301 411 120006 000
Totals for 233766 2,509.27
233767 09/24/2018 Reeling Cart & Case Supplies - KMS - Carts for 7th 600.00 49 301 411 255000 602
Grade Book Storage Due to
Construction Project
Totals for 233767 600.00
233768 09/24/2018 Richfield-Rent-A-Car Inc Rental agreements - Acct #312 362.96 10 405 572 162212 000
233768 09/24/2018 Richfield-Rent-A-Car Inc Rental agreements - Acct #312 181.48 10 401 572 161333 000
Totals for 233768 544 _44
233769 09/24/2018 Rieck, Jason Volleyball, Boys - VAR 185.00 10 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 233769 185.00
233770 09/24/2018 Rinderle Door Co Operational Service - GHS - Annual 230.00 10 401 323 253300 000
Required Fire Door Drop Test
Totals for 233770 230.00
233771 09/24/2018 Robinson Brothers Environmental Maintenance Service - KMS, ROCK, 11,362.00 49 401 324 255000 602
MAC, GHS - Asbestos Abatement Work
to Prepare for
Construction/Referendum Projects
Totals for 233771 11,362.00
233772 09/24/2018 Roofers Mart of Wis Inc Supplies - MAC & GHS - 2018 Summer 22,466.80 41 401 411 254300 000
Roofing Project Supplies
233772 09/24/2018 Roofers Mart of Wis Inc Supplies - MAC & GHS - 2018 Summer 11,790.00 41 103 411 254300 000
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Roofing Project Supplies
233772 09/24/2018 Roofers Mart of Wis Inc Supplies - MAC & GHS - 2018 Summer 17,685.00 49 E 103 411 254300 601
Roofing Project Supplies
233772 09/24/2018 Roofers Mart of Wis Inc Supplies - MAC & GHS - 2018 Summer 33,700.20 49 E 401 411 254300 601
Roofing Project Supplies
Totals for 233772 85,642.00
233773 09/24/2018 Scantron Corporation Scantron Supplies 8,266.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 233773 8,266.00
233774 09/24/2018 Scholastic Inc Classroom- Supplies- Schowalter, 42.00 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Colleen
Totals for 233774 42.00
233775 09/24/2018 Scholastic Magazines Misc Media - Scholastic 2,308.63 10 E 101 439 110000 000
Subscription
Totals for 233775 2,308.63
233776 09/24/2018 School Mate Assignment Notebooks 167.50 10 E 103 411 241050 000
Totals for 233776 167.50
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Ritger 168.00 10 E 104 411 110000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Ernster, Danielle 16.54 10 E 102 411 110401 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Matuska, Emily 30.19 10 E 102 411 110401 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Matuska, Emily -9.95 10 E 102 411 110401 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies, Bennett, Lisa 49.77 10 E 102 411 110402 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Ernster, Danielle -9.95 10 E 102 411 110401 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Math Classroom Supplies 130.29 10 E 301 446 124000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc FF&E - CL - Display Rails 1,999.21 10 E 102 444 110000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc FF&E - CL - Display Rails 1,318.00 49 E 102 411 255000 602
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Organizer 111.72 10 E 301 446 122000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Workroom Supplies 530.35 10 E 103 411 110000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 182.22 10 E 103 411 110400 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 55.85 10 E 103 411 110400 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Grasse, Korinna 37.53 10 E 102 411 110402 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Grasse, Korinna -9.95 10 E 102 411 110402 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Phy Ed - Nodolf, Kevin 16.25 10 E 102 411 143000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Phy Ed - Nodolf, Kevin -9.95 10 E 102 411 143000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-Guidance-Freiburger, 31.13 10 E 102 411 213000 000
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Erika
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-Guidance-Freiburger, -9.95 10 E 102 411 213000 000
Erika
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies - Classroom - Karen 168.05 10 E 101 411 110400 000
Wenzel
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 234.20 10 E 301 411 136000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 17.12 10 E 301 411 213000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies for GHS Office/Teachers 346.67 10 E 401 411 241000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Class Supplies 47.16 10 E 301 411 124000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Class Supplies 33.26 10 E 301 411 241000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc 6th Classroom Supplies 30.40 10 E 301 411 124000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc 6th Classroom Supplies 21.61 10 E 301 411 127000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc 6th Classroom Supplies 86.29 10 E 301 411 120006 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc 7th Math Supplies 128.16 10 E 301 446 124000 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Bussiere, Julie 19.72 10 E 102 411 110402 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Bussiere, Julie -9.95 10 E 102 411 110402 000
233778 09/24/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Siefkes, Sarah 80.60 10 E 102 411 110401 000
Totals for 233778 5,830.59
233779 09/24/2018 Schoology Inc Learning Management System 29,953.00 10 E 801 435 120000 000
Subscriptions
233779 09/24/2018 Schoology Inc Learning Management System 2,200.00 10 E 801 435 120000 000
Subscriptions
Totals for 233779 32,153.00
233780 09/24/2018 Schowalter, Tiffany FF&E - KMS - Family Consumer 3,584.19 49 E 301 411 255000 602
Science Classroom Supplies
Totals for 233780 3,584.19
233781 09/24/2018 Senor Wooly LLC Subscription for Spanish 85.00 10 E 301 411 123000 000
Totals for 233781 85.00
233782 09/24/2018 SitSpots Classroom supplies - Music - 157.23 10 E 102 411 125100 000
Beeman, Amie
Totals for 233782 157.23
233783 09/24/2018 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness - June 2018 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
233783 09/24/2018 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness - July 2018 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 233783 50.00
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233784 09/24/2018 Social Studies School Service 8th Social Studies Posters 17.06 10 E 301 411 122000 000
233784 09/24/2018 Social Studies School Service 8th Social Studies Posters 16.89 10 E 301 411 127000 000
233784 09/24/2018 Social Studies School Service 8th Social Studies Posters 28.14 10 E 301 411 122000 000
233784 09/24/2018 Social Studies School Service 8th Social Studies Posters 27.86 10 E 301 411 127000 000
Totals for 233784 89.95
233785 09/24/2018 Social Thinking KG Teaching Resources 117.35 10 E 801 411 221220 000
Totals for 233785 117.35
233786 09/24/2018 Springsted Inc Arbitrage Calculations - 3,100.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Calculation period: 10-28-2009 to
10-28-14
233786 09/24/2018 Springsted Inc Arbitrage Calculations - 3,100.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Calculation Period - 10-17-11 to
10-17-16
Totals for 233786 6,200.00
233787 09/24/2018 Staller, Laura Reimbursement - CNA textbook 110.88 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 233787 110.88
233789 09/24/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Reprogram due to windows update - 255.55 10 E 401 324 254300 000
GHS
233789 09/24/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Faulted equipment in maintenance 804.30 10 E 501 324 254300 000
Bldg
233789 09/24/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 128.67 10 E 101 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
233789 09/24/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 121.29 10 E 102 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
233789 09/24/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 139.23 10 E 104 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
233789 09/24/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 137.19 10 E 104 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
233789 09/24/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 128.64 10 E 301 323 253700 000

Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
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District Buildings
233789 09/24/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 110.73 10 E 401 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
233789 09/24/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 121.35 10 501 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
233789 09/24/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 37.08 10 502 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
Totals for 233789 1,984.03
233790 09/24/2018 Stern, Jeff Football - VAR 60.00 10 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233790 60.00
233791 09/24/2018 Steve Weiss Music Music Supplies 193.95 10 401 411 125500 000
Totals for 233791 193.95
233792 09/24/2018 Stuesser, Robert Refund - Student parking less $75 30.00 10 401 292 500000 000
registration fee, $65 yearbook
order
Totals for 233792 30.00
233793 09/24/2018 Super Duper Publications Classroom Supplies - Speech - 79.95 10 102 411 110000 000
Sturm, Jenny
Totals for 233793 79.95
233794 09/24/2018 Supreme School Supply Co Supplies GHS 756.44 10 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 233794 756.44
233795 09/24/2018 Teacher Created Resources Supplies- Classroom- Adair, Shelly 20.98 10 104 411 110000 000
Totals for 233795 20.98
233796 09/24/2018 Teacher Direct Supplies- Classroom- Schowalter, 220.74 10 104 411 110000 000
Colleen
233796 09/24/2018 Teacher Direct Supplies- Classroom- Gioffre, 472.24 10 104 411 110000 000
Maureen
233796 09/24/2018 Teacher Direct Classroom Supplies 169.68 10 103 411 110400 000
233796 09/24/2018 Teacher Direct Classroom Supplies 42.24 10 103 411 110400 000
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233796 09/24/2018 Teacher Direct Classroom Supplies 124.24 10 E 103 411 110400 000
233796 09/24/2018 Teacher Direct Classroom Supplies 57.42 10 E 103 411 110000 000
Totals for 233796 1,086.56
233797 09/24/2018 Teacher®s Discovery Spanish Incentives 95.40 10 E 301 411 123000 000
Totals for 233797 95.40
233798 09/24/2018 Technology Resource Advisors Monitors 319.00 10 E 801 411 266100 000
233798 09/24/2018 Technology Resource Advisors Docking Stations/Cables 557.00 10 E 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 233798 876.00
233799 09/24/2018 Tierney Brothers Inc SMART License 1-year renewal 3,990.00 10 E 801 435 120000 000
Totals for 233799 3,990.00
233800 09/24/2018 Time for Kids Misc Media - 5th Grade 356.40 10 E 101 439 110000 000
Subscription
Totals for 233800 356.40
233801 09/24/2018 Time for Kids Classroom Supplies - Bussiere, 103.95 10 E 102 411 110402 000
Niedfeldt, Bauer
233801 09/24/2018 Time for Kids Classroom Supplies - Bussiere, 113.85 10 E 102 411 110404 000
Niedfeldt, Bauer
233801 09/24/2018 Time for Kids Classroom Supplies - Bussiere, 123.75 10 E 102 411 110405 000
Niedfeldt, Bauer
Totals for 233801 341.55
233802 09/24/2018 Trend Enterprises Inc Supplies - Classroom - Michelle 14.94 10 E 101 411 110402 000
Thompsen
Totals for 233802 14.94
233803 09/24/2018 University of Oregon PBIS Annual License Renewals KG-8 2,300.00 10 E 801 481 219420 000
Totals for 233803 2,300.00
233804 09/24/2018 US Games Supplies- Playground- Croatt, Dana 109.46 10 E 104 411 110000 000
233804 09/24/2018 US Games Supplies- Phy Ed- Redies, Maggie 555.01 10 E 104 411 143000 000
Totals for 233804 664 .47
233805 09/24/2018 US Postal Service Postal Delivery Statistic 100.00 10 E 801 941 263300 000

Retrieval Renewal
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Totals for 233805 100.00
233806 09/24/2018 Vanden Heuvel, Paul Football - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 233806 45.00
233807 09/24/2018 Vanguard Computers Inc Computer Workstation/Carepack 3,936.24 10 801 446 266100 000
Totals for 233807 3,936.24
233808 09/24/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - GHS Cleaner for 492 .03 10 401 411 253300 000
Terrazzo Floors
233808 09/24/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - GHS - Bathroom Cleaner 480.39 10 401 411 253300 000
for Terrazzo Floors
Totals for 233808 972.42
233809 09/24/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 392.74 10 801 355 263300 000
233809 09/24/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 93.00 10 402 355 129400 000
Totals for 233809 485.74
233810 09/24/2018 Voge, Kevin Volleyball, Boys - VAR 185.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 233810 185.00
233811 09/24/2018 Wagner, Amy Reimbursement - Membership 115.35 10 405 942 162121 000
registration - AVCA, Individual
Membership
Totals for 233811 115.35
233812 09/24/2018 WASBO Conference - DIST - WASBO 270.00 10 E 801 312 254000 000
Conference for Tom Hodgert,
Maintenance GHS
233812 09/24/2018 WASBO Registration - DIST - WASBO 270.00 10 E 801 312 253300 000
Conference - Module 4 - B. Mohn
233812 09/24/2018 WASBO Conference - DIST - WASBO Fall 225.00 10 E 801 312 253300 000
Conference - Module 5 - B. Mohn
Totals for 233812 765.00
233813 09/24/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Water Cooler 35.75 10 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 233813 35.75
233814 09/24/2018 WE Energies Gas 254.71 10 E 401 331 253300 000
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233814 09/24/2018 WE Energies Gas 241.78 10 E 301 331 253300 000
Totals for 233814 496 .49
233815 09/24/2018 Wehner, Robert Reimbursement - Washington Co Park 30.00 10 405 942 162108 000
Pass - Girls CC
Totals for 233815 30.00
233816 09/24/2018 Weld Specialty Auto Supplies 9.77 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Totals for 233816 9.77
233817 09/24/2018 West Music Music Room Supplies 150.85 10 E 103 411 125100 000
Totals for 233817 150.85
233818 09/24/2018 Westphal, Scott Refund - Student parkings less $75 60.00 10 401 292 500000 000
registration fee, $65 yearbook
order
Totals for 233818 60.00
233819 09/24/2018 Wingspan Glass Technologies Maintenance Service - MAC - 377.00 10 103 324 254300 000
Replacement of Door Glass at Door
11
Totals for 233819 377.00
233820 09/24/2018 Wisconsin State Journal Subscription - 52 Week 206.57 10 401 433 222200 000
Totals for 233820 206.57
233821 09/24/2018 WSMA Music Supplies 532.00 10 E 401 941 125100 000
233821 09/24/2018 WSMA 2018 Marching Band Champ Fee - Oct 219.00 10 E 401 943 161355 000
13, 2018
Totals for 233821 751.00
233822 09/24/2018 Zellmer, John Volleyball, Boys - VAR 185.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 233822 185.00
233823 09/24/2018 Zimmerman, Jennifer Reimbursement - Germantown 13.08 10 801 342 232100 000
Exchange Trip - Car rental fee
Totals for 233823 13.08
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Totals for checks 2,098,019.15
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 360,434.02 395.00 563,351.79 924,180.81
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 76,490.62 0.00 10,663.33 87,153.95
41 CAPITAL EXPANSION FUND 0.00 0.00 102,727.20 102,727.20
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 974,842.26 974,842.26
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 5,934.50 0.00 3,120.96 9,055.46
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 59.47 0.00 0.00 59.47
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 442,918.61 395.00 1,654,705.54 2,098,019.15

End of report
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